STATE OF MAINE

SES TAX TAXABLE GALLONS REPORT

Run Date: 8/10/16
From Date: 6/1/16
Thru Date: 6/30/16

** Data represents amounts reported between the From and Thru dates noted above. **

ACCOUNT NAME

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY

A E ROBINSON OIL CO INC
ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC
AMERIGAS PROPANE LP
ANDREW HARTMANN, INC.
APOLLO INDUSTRIES INC

AR SANDRI INC
ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAND CO
ASTRA OIL COMPANY LLC
ATLAS OIL COMPANY
BARCLAYS BANK PLC
BARCLAYS CAPITAL ENERGY INC
BATES FUEL INC

BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC
BIOURJA TRADING LLC

BOBS CASH FUEL LLC
BOURNES INC

BRYANT ENERGY INC

BUCKEYE DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS 11

BUCKEYE ENERGY SERVICES LLC
BUTLER FAMILY AUTO

C & N ETHANOL MARKETING LLC
CALKINS EXCAVATING INC
CARGILL INC

CE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
CHAMPAGNE ENERGY INC
CHAMPLAIN OIL CO INC

CHEMOIL CORPORATION
CHEVRON MARINE PRODUCTS LLC
CITGO PETROLEUM CORP & SUBS
CLEAN GREEN ENERGY LLC
COASTAL ENERGY INC
COASTWAY TRANSPORTATION INC
COLBY & GALE INC

COLD BROOK ENERGY
COMMUNITY ENERGY CO INC
COMMUNITY SERVICE STATIONS INC
CONSUMERS FUEL CO

CST CANADA CO

CUMBERLAND FARMS INC

D & C TRANSPORTATION INC

DA PEARSON HEATING OILS LLC
DAIGLE OIL COMPANY

DEAD RIVER CO

DENNIS K BURKE INC

DIESEL DIRECT INC

403529
117220

0

2213

O O O O o o o

21892
156500

0

65263

0

4417

O O O o o o

36500
20980

0
0
0

21717

89

27196
20868
46996
110330
22121

0

458
597

146747

0

39063
364983
445262
620733
222850

357

O O O O O O o o o o o

[y
o
[e2]
[°e]

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o oo o oo o o oo o o o

3540



ACCOUNT NAME
DODGE OIL CO INC
DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC
DYSARTS SERVICE INC
EAST RIVER ENERGY INC
EASTERN PROPANE GAS INC
EASTERN VP SALES LLC
ECO-ENERGY LLC
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD
ENERGY NORTH INC
ES 11 INC
ESTES OIL BURNER SERVICE
EVANS GROUP INC AND SUBSIDIARY
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION
FABIAN OIL INC
FALLS & WEBB OIL INC
FITCH FUEL CO INC
FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC
FOSTER FUELS INC
FOSTER HOLDINGS LLC
FUEL MASTERS LLC
GARTHWAITE ENERGY INC
GEORGE C. STAFFORD & SONS
GIL'S OIL SERVICE, INC.
GLENCORE LTD
GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC
GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP LLC
GRJH INC
GULF OIL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
HANSCOM'S TRUCK STOP INC
HARTREE PARTNERS LP
HIGHLANDS FUEL DELIVERY LLC
INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC
IRVING OIL COMMERCIAL GP
IRVING OIL MARKETING INC
IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC
IRVING OIL TRANSPORTATION COMPANY
J & S WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION LLC
J S B ENERGY INC
JENKINS FUELS INC
JESSE E LYMAN INC
KMJ PRECISION FUELS INC
KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP
KOLMAR AMERICAS INC
LAKE ERIE BIOFUELS LLC
LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC
LEONARD E BELCHER INC
LISBON FUEL CO
LOUIS DREYFUS COMPANY CLAYPOOL HOLDING LLC
LUKOIL PAN AMERICAS LLC
M L HALLE OIL SERVICE, INC.
MACRO COMPANIES, INC
MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC
MAIN STREET FUEL INC

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES I
75463

34859

1311931

o O O o o

108218
18228
501

0

0
413512
5935

0

0

0
210881

3089154
3608223
0
265709
443
5769
2382

o O O o o o

2346

0

0

0

0
1428951
16976

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY

o O o o

600
223

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O o O O O O O o0 oo oo o o oo oo oo o oo oo oo



ACCOUNT NAME
MAINE BIO FUEL INC
MAINE COAL SALES CO
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE
MARITIME ENERGY
MCKUSICK PETROLEUM CO INC
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING INC
MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC
MONROE CONSTRUCTION INC
MOOSE RIVER ENERGY LLC
NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PTNRSHP
NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC
NIC HOLDING CORP
NOBLE AMERICAS CORP
NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
NORTHEASTERN SUPPLY COMPANY
OSBORNE TRANSPORT INC
OSTERMAN PROPANE LLC
P & L COTE INC
P E TWITCHELL INC
P GAGNON & SON INC
PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC
PETROLEUM MARKETING GROUP INC
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
PETROLEUM WHOLESALERS INC
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY
PROPANE INC
PROULX OIL & PROPANE INC
R B SAHAGEN INC
R H FOSTER ENERGY LLC
R L GREENLAW & SON
R. L. VALLEE, INC.
REG ENERGY SERVICES LLC
REG MARKETING & LOGISTICS GROUP
REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION
ROLYMPUS US COMMODITIES GROUP LLC
RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORP
RYE FUEL COMPANY
RYMES HEATING OILS INC
S B COLLINS INC
SAIL ENERGY
SANDRI ENERGY LLC
SEI FUEL SERVICES INC
SIMPLY GREEN A BIOFUELS COMPANY LLC
SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC
STONE ROAD ENERGY LLC
SUBURBAN HEATING OIL PARTNERS LLC
SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC
SUN COAST RESOURCES INC
SUNOCO LLC
TA OPERATING LLC
TAYLOR OIL NORTHEAST INC
TIM MERRILL & CO INC

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES
22860
2169
208925
257451
50156
0
0
900
43135
9999

O O O O o o o o o

104407

85213
987

108686

O O O O o o o o

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY

713

O O O O O 0O O oo o o o o o

N
©
=

O O O O O O O o o w

[y
3]

380
752

O O O O O O O OO O O O O o o o oo o o o o o

119



ACCOUNT NAME
TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC
TRIBE DAVID L
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
TULSA INC
U HAUL CO OF MAINE
UPS FUEL SERVICES INC
V L TAMMARO OIL CO INC
VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY
VITOL INC
VP RACING FUELS, INC.
WALDO COUNTY OIL & PROPANE INC
WELCH OIL COMPANY LLC
WENTWORTH GREENHOUSES INC
WINTHROP FUEL CO INC
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES I
0

0

0
30299
0
35810
14126
307257
0

0
17560
3583
1127
8131

NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY

o O o o

~
a1

O O O O O o o o o o



