STATE OF MAINE

SFS TAX TAXABLE GALLONS REPORT

Run Date: 8/10/16 From Date: 6/1/16 Thru Date: 6/30/16

^{**} Data represents amounts reported between the From and Thru dates noted above. **

ACCOUNT NAME	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY
A E ROBINSON OIL CO INC	403529	0
ALLIANCE ENERGY LLC	117220	0
AMERIGAS PROPANE LP	0	357
ANDREW HARTMANN, INC.	2213	0
APOLLO INDUSTRIES INC	0	0
AR SANDRI INC	0	0
ARCHER-DANIELS-MIDLAND CO	0	0
ASTRA OIL COMPANY LLC	0	0
ATLAS OIL COMPANY	0	0
BARCLAYS BANK PLC	0	0
BARCLAYS CAPITAL ENERGY INC	0	0
BATES FUEL INC	21892	0
BENCHMARK RESOURCES INC	156500	0
BIOURJA TRADING LLC	0	0
BOBS CASH FUEL LLC	65263	1068
BOURNES INC	0	0
BRYANT ENERGY INC	4417	0
BUCKEYE DEVELOPMENT & LOGISTICS II	0	0
BUCKEYE ENERGY SERVICES LLC	0	0
BUTLER FAMILY AUTO	0	0
C & N ETHANOL MARKETING LLC	0	0
CALKINS EXCAVATING INC	0	0
CARGILL INC	0	0
CE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	36500	0
CHAMPAGNE ENERGY INC	20980	0
CHAMPLAIN OIL CO INC	0	0
CHEMOIL CORPORATION	0	0
CHEVRON MARINE PRODUCTS LLC	0	0
CITGO PETROLEUM CORP & SUBS	21717	0
CLEAN GREEN ENERGY LLC	89	0
COASTAL ENERGY INC	27196	0
COASTWAY TRANSPORTATION INC	20868	0
COLBY & GALE INC	46996	0
COLD BROOK ENERGY	110330	0
COMMUNITY ENERGY CO INC	22121	0
COMMUNITY SERVICE STATIONS INC	0	0
CONSUMERS FUEL CO	458	0
CST CANADA CO	597	0
CUMBERLAND FARMS INC	146747	0
D & C TRANSPORTATION INC	0	0
DA PEARSON HEATING OILS LLC	39063	0
DAIGLE OIL COMPANY	364983	0
DEAD RIVER CO	445262	3540
DENNIS K BURKE INC	620733	0
DIESEL DIRECT INC	222850	0

ACCOUNT NAME	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY
DODGE OIL CO INC	75463	0
DRAKE PETROLEUM CO INC	34859	0
DYSARTS SERVICE INC	1311931	0
EAST RIVER ENERGY INC	0	0
EASTERN PROPANE GAS INC	0	600
EASTERN VP SALES LLC	0	223
ECO-ENERGY LLC	0	0
ELBOW RIVER MARKETING LTD	0	0
ENERGY NORTH INC	108218	0
ES III INC	18228	0
ESTES OIL BURNER SERVICE	501	0
EVANS GROUP INC AND SUBSIDIARY	0	0
EXXONMOBIL OIL CORPORATION	0	0
FABIAN OIL INC	413512	0
FALLS & WEBB OIL INC	5935	0
FITCH FUEL CO INC	0	0
FOLEY OIL COMPANY INC	0	0
FOSTER FUELS INC	0	0
FOSTER HOLDINGS LLC	210881	0
FUEL MASTERS LLC	0	0
GARTHWAITE ENERGY INC	0	0
GEORGE C. STAFFORD & SONS	0	0
GIL'S OIL SERVICE, INC.	12624	0
GLENCORE LTD	0	0
GLOBAL COMPANIES LLC	0	0
GLOBAL MONTELLO GROUP LLC	79539	0
GRJH INC	0	0
GULF OIL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	30494	0
HANSCOM'S TRUCK STOP INC	13314	0
HARTREE PARTNERS LP	0	0
HIGHLANDS FUEL DELIVERY LLC	69944	0
INDIGO ENERGY PARTNERS LLC	0	0
IRVING OIL COMMERCIAL GP	0	0
IRVING OIL MARKETING INC	3089154	0
IRVING OIL TERMINALS INC	3608223	0
IRVING OIL TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	0	0
J & S WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION LLC	265709	0
J S B ENERGY INC	443	0
JENKINS FUELS INC	5769	0
JESSE E LYMAN INC	2382	0
KMJ PRECISION FUELS INC	0	0
KOCH SUPPLY & TRADING LP	0	0
KOLMAR AMERICAS INC	0	0
LAKE ERIE BIOFUELS LLC	0	0
LEHIGH GAS WHOLESALE LLC	0	0
LEONARD E BELCHER INC	0	0
LISBON FUEL CO	2346	0
LOUIS DREYFUS COMPANY CLAYPOOL HOLDING LLC	0	0
LUKOIL PAN AMERICAS LLC	0	0
M L HALLE OIL SERVICE, INC.	0	0
MACRO COMPANIES, INC	0	0
MACS CONVENIENCE STORES LLC	1428951	0
MAIN STREET FUEL INC	16976	0
IMAIN STREET FOLL INC	10970	U

ACCOUNT NAME	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY
MAINE BIO FUEL INC	22860	0
MAINE COAL SALES CO	2169	713
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF GAINESVILLE	208925	0
MARITIME ENERGY	257451	0
MCKUSICK PETROLEUM CO INC	50156	0
MERCURIA ENERGY TRADING INC	0	0
MIRABITO HOLDINGS INC	0	0
MONROE CONSTRUCTION INC	900	0
MOOSE RIVER ENERGY LLC	43135	0
NEW ENGLAND PETROLEUM LTD PTNRSHP	9999	0
NGL CRUDE LOGISTICS LLC	0	0
NIC HOLDING CORP	0	0
NOBLE AMERICAS CORP	0	0
NOONAN BROTHERS PETROLEUM PRODUCTS	17030	0
NORTHEASTERN SUPPLY COMPANY	0	0
OSBORNE TRANSPORT INC	0	0
OSTERMAN PROPANE LLC	78600	4913
P & L COTE INC	5008	0
P E TWITCHELL INC	0	0
P GAGNON & SON INC	6460	0
PBF HOLDING COMPANY LLC	0	0
PETROLEUM MARKETING GROUP INC	0	0
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION	29008	0
PETROLEUM WHOLESALERS INC	0	0
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY	0	0
PROPANE INC	0	0
PROULX OIL & PROPANE INC	0	15
R B SAHAGEN INC	0	380
R H FOSTER ENERGY LLC	280688	752
R L GREENLAW & SON	30355	0
R. L. VALLEE, INC.	0	0
REG ENERGY SERVICES LLC	0	0
REG MARKETING & LOGISTICS GROUP	0	0
REPSOL TRADING USA CORPORATION	0	0
ROLYMPUS US COMMODITIES GROUP LLC	0	0
RYDER ENERGY DISTRIBUTION CORP	0	0
RYE FUEL COMPANY	0	0
RYMES HEATING OILS INC	0	0
S B COLLINS INC	0	0
SAIL ENERGY	104407	0
SANDRI ENERGY LLC	0	0
SEI FUEL SERVICES INC	85213	0
SIMPLY GREEN A BIOFUELS COMPANY LLC	987	0
SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC	0	0
SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LLC	108686	0
STONE ROAD ENERGY LLC	0	0
SUBURBAN HEATING OIL PARTNERS LLC	0	0
SUMMIT DISTRIBUTING LLC	0	0
SUN COAST RESOURCES INC	0	0
SUNOCO LLC	0	0
TA OPERATING LLC	0	0
TAYLOR OIL NORTHEAST INC	0	0
TIM MERRILL & CO INC	0	119
I IWI WILMMILL & CO INC	U	119

ACCOUNT NAME	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - DISTILLATES	NET TAXABLE GALLONS - LOW ENERGY
TRAFIGURA TRADING LLC	0	0
TRIBE DAVID L	0	0
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES	0	0
TULSA INC	30299	0
U HAUL CO OF MAINE	0	75
UPS FUEL SERVICES INC	35810	0
V L TAMMARO OIL CO INC	14126	0
VALERO MARKETING AND SUPPLY COMPANY	307257	0
VITOL INC	0	0
VP RACING FUELS, INC.	0	0
WALDO COUNTY OIL & PROPANE INC	17560	0
WELCH OIL COMPANY LLC	3583	0
WENTWORTH GREENHOUSES INC	1127	0
WINTHROP FUEL CO INC	8131	0
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC	0	0